Riverside Golf Zagreb

Competition Current Gross Standings (DRAFT)
PRVENSTVO GK ZAGREB (04/06/2022)

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Riverside Golf Zagreb Championship (Yellow)

Ladies: Riverside Golf Zagreb Championship (Red )

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Mixed Division 1

Name
Dino GLAVAS

Matko ]
DROPULJIC
Jerko MARIC

Bozidar ]
BRAJKOVIC
Mislav MARIN

Miroslav DINCIC

Marko } .
TOMASEVIC
Ante LEBO

Hcp
5

8

11
10

8

10
13

10

Points
31

28
22
22
21
21
18

13

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Mens: Riverside Golf Zagreb Championship (Yellow)
Ladies: Riverside Golf Zagreb Championship (Red )

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Mixed Division 2

Name

Lorenzo
BENEDETTI
Ivan VRKLJAN

Iva BISTROVIC
Robert ZEKIC
Ranko
POTKONJAK
Zoran SPEHAR
Ljerka VAJAGIC
Mario ) .
KOVACEVIC
Nikola ZUFIKA

Boris DRNJEVIC

Hcp Points
18 19
18 17
24 14
21 11
21 10
20 10
20 9
25 7
25 5
22 1

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Mens: Riverside Golf Zagreb Championship (Yellow)
Ladies: Riverside Golf Zagreb Championship (Red )

Draft results - Competition still active. All results are to be confirmed and may be subject to change.

Mixed Division 3

Name

AIeksapdar ]
MATOSEVIC
Tin ZEPEK

Bruno BADURINA
Boris BAUK
Marko FRESL
Matej POVSE
Zoran ORSOLIC
Luigi SIMONETTA

Vedrana
BOBINAC )
Zdenka MESIC

Mladen SARLIJA
Maja SARLIJA
Ivana ORLOVIC
RAIC
Mirna BRISKI

Dzenan LOJO

Hcp Points
28 13
31 10
28 10
28 9
27 8
30 7
28 7
29 7
34
28 3
30 3
45 3
32 2
60 1
59 0

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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